
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Date Recorded= 1995;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199503010000
52921

03/01/1995
10:53:31

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

199409300002
99531

199503010000
52911

03/01/1995
10:53:30

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

199409300002
99511

199503010000
52931

03/01/1995
10:53:32

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

199409140002
81541

199503010000
52951

03/01/1995
10:53:34

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WIGGINS
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199407060002
13171

199503020000
53851

03/02/1995
10:21:14

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

19 33 Lot#:4 Book:19
Pg:33

199503020000
54311

03/02/1995
12:07:39

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

19 33 Lot#:90
Book:19 Pg:33

199503020000
54321

03/02/1995
12:07:40

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE 18 148 Lot#:34
Book:18
Pg:148

199503230000
75001

03/23/1995
11:12:53

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

199410200003
17051

199503230000
75011

03/23/1995
11:12:54

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES NCB
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199409010002
70591

199504200001
02481

04/20/1995
10:01:41

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

199412050003
56481

199505120001
25131

05/12/1995
11:57:25

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE NCB CONST
INC

17 129 Lot#:26
Book:17
Pg:129

199505260001
38201

05/26/1995
10:39:29

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE B & S LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

19 33 Lot#:9 Book:19
Pg:33

199506190001
58721

06/19/1995
09:40:53

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHILLECI
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

19 167 Lot#:96
Book:19
Pg:167

199506140001
55301

06/14/1995
11:04:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

19 33 Lot#:78
Book:19 Pg:33

199506290001
70401

06/29/1995
11:11:38

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 7 Lot#:313
Book:20 Pg:7

199506290001
70721

06/29/1995
12:31:30

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 7 Lot#:299
Book:20 Pg:7

199506290001
70791

06/29/1995
12:39:13

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 7 Lot#:300
Book:20 Pg:7

199507310002
02591

07/31/1995
10:50:29

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 7 Lot#:304
Book:20 Pg:7



199507200001
90931

07/20/1995
08:27:54

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES POWERSTRU
TURES INC

199412050003
56471

199508140002
20841

08/14/1995
09:51:30

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WIGGINS
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199407140002
20691

199508140002
20861

08/14/1995
09:51:33

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199503230000
74751

199508310002
40381

08/31/1995
10:13:44

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

17 99 Lot#:8 Book:17
Pg:99

199508310002
40301

08/31/1995
09:50:37

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE B & S LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

20 39 Lot#:16
Book:20 Pg:39

199508310002
40331

08/31/1995
09:55:27

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 7 Lot#:309
Book:20 Pg:7

199508310002
40361

08/31/1995
10:13:42

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

17 99 Lot#:7 Book:17
Pg:99

199508310002
40371

08/31/1995
10:13:43

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

17 99 Lot#:9 Book:17
Pg:99

199508310002
41191

08/31/1995
01:28:59

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH, JOE
A III

16 82 Lot#:27
Book:16 Pg:82

199509050002
44101

09/05/1995
12:11:38

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MAYFIELD
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

20 7 Lot#:306
Book:20 Pg:7

199509200002
61891

09/20/1995
09:08:11

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BILL'S
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

20 39 Lot#:18
Book:20 Pg:39

199509080002
49921

09/08/1995
01:32:05

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMES & DEV
INC

199502060000
32111


