	Search C	Criteria Fil	ters Appli	ed: Name=	FIRST FE	EDERAL (OF THE S	OUTH; D	ate Recor	ded= 1995;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503010000 52921	03/01/1995 10:53:31	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERV INC					199409300002 99531	
199503010000 52911	03/01/1995 10:53:30	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERV INC					199409300002 99511	
199503010000 52931	03/01/1995 10:53:32	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERV INC					199409140002 81541	
199503010000 52951	03/01/1995 10:53:34	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WIGGINS CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					199407060002 13171	
199503020000 53851	03/02/1995 10:21:14	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T INC			19	33		Lot#:4 Book:19 Pg:33
199503020000 54311	03/02/1995 12:07:39	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC			19	33		Lot#:90 Book:19 Pg:33
199503020000 54321	03/02/1995 12:07:40	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE				18	148		Lot#:34 Book:18 Pg:148
199503230000 75001	03/23/1995 11:12:53	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERV INC					199410200003 17051	
199503230000 75011	03/23/1995 11:12:54	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	NCB CONSTRUCTI ON INC					199409010002 70591	
199504200001 02481	04/20/1995 10:01:41	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERV INC					199412050003 56481	
199505120001 25131	05/12/1995 11:57:25	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NCB CONST INC			17	129		Lot#:26 Book:17 Pg:129
199505260001 38201	05/26/1995 10:39:29	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	B & S LAND DEVELOPMEN T INC			19	33		Lot#:9 Book:19 Pg:33
199506190001 58721	06/19/1995 09:40:53	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHILLECI DEVELOPMEN T CO INC			19	167		Lot#:96 Book:19 Pg:167
199506140001 55301	06/14/1995 11:04:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC			19	33		Lot#:78 Book:19 Pg:33
199506290001 70401	06/29/1995 11:11:38	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			20	7		Lot#:313 Book:20 Pg:7
199506290001 70721	06/29/1995 12:31:30	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			20	7		Lot#:299 Book:20 Pg:7
199506290001 70791	06/29/1995 12:39:13	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			20	7		Lot#:300 Book:20 Pg:7
199507310002 02591	07/31/1995 10:50:29	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			20	7		Lot#:304 Book:20 Pg:7

199507200001 90931	07/20/1995 08:27:54	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	POWERSTRU TURES INC				199412050003 56471	
199508140002 20841	08/14/1995 09:51:30	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WIGGINS CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC				199407140002 20691	
199508140002 20861	08/14/1995 09:51:33	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T INC				199503230000 74751	
199508310002 40381	08/31/1995 10:13:44	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC		17	99		Lot#:8 Book:17 Pg:99
199508310002 40301	08/31/1995 09:50:37	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	B & S LAND DEVELOPMEN T INC		20	39		Lot#:16 Book:20 Pg:39
199508310002 40331	08/31/1995 09:55:27	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC		20	7		Lot#:309 Book:20 Pg:7
199508310002 40361	08/31/1995 10:13:42	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC		17	99		Lot#:7 Book:17 Pg:99
199508310002 40371	08/31/1995 10:13:43	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC		17	99		Lot#:9 Book:17 Pg:99
199508310002 41191	08/31/1995 01:28:59	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH, JOE A III		16	82		Lot#:27 Book:16 Pg:82
199509050002 44101	09/05/1995 12:11:38	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAYFIELD HOMEBUILDE RS LLC		20	7		Lot#:306 Book:20 Pg:7
199509200002 61891	09/20/1995 09:08:11	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILL'S CONTRACTIN G SERV INC		20	39		Lot#:18 Book:20 Pg:39
199509080002 49921	09/08/1995 01:32:05	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMES & DEV INC				199502060000 32111	